
AGR69293.1
CP006469.1:2470793-2475115                                      
Burkholderia pseudomallei MSHR305                               

  ?  CdiA* rve_3 DUF6572 HIN-HTH rve

ANF98880.1
CP013023.1:4067627-4072124                                      
Paenibacillus bovis                                             

  ?    ?    ?    ?  CdiA*

ANY70731.1
CP016808.1:3217538-3224132                                      
Paenibacillus sp. BIHB 4019                                     

Phage_GPD CdiA   ?    ?  Pentapeptide_4 Pentapeptide CdiA*

ANY76570.1
CP016809.1:3072601-3079495                                      
Paenibacillus ihbetae                                           

Acetylase CNHydrolase   ?  Beta-lactamase CdiA*

AXO81858.1
CP031612.1:2220852-2223978                                      
Olleya aquimaris                                                

Tox-EndoU   ?    ?    ?  CdiA*

BCY13173.1
AP024745.1:9125248-9129267                                      
Actinoplanes sp. L3-i22                                         

T7SS_ESX_EspC WXG CdiA*   ?  DEAD DbpA

CAA9232905.1
CADCTF010000063.1:27216-40559                                   
uncultured Acidimicrobiales bacterium                           

  ?    ?  PT-TG CdiA*   ?  CoA_transf_3

CAB3728012.1
CADIJK010000009.1:179-5328                                      
Achromobacter insolitus                                         

DUF637 CdiA*   ?  FMO-like SnoaL_2

CAG0961146.1
CAJPFX010000437.1:118-1945                                      
Anaerolineae bacterium                                          

CdiA* Imm52 REAse-5

CAG1000225.1
CAJPFV010000510.1:91-2944                                       
Anaerolineae bacterium                                          

  ?  Imm42 CdiA*   ?    ?  

EAQ7296616.1
AADISA010000032.1:3855-5363                                     
Salmonella enterica                                             

  ?    ?  CdiA*

ECE5350023.1
AAIIHJ010000189.1:1-529                                         
Salmonella enterica                                             

CdiA*

EHB41271.1
CM001274.1:1146960-1155502                                      
Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar Infantis str. SARB27

T6SS_HCP Phage_GPD VgrG Gp5_C DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS*   ?    ?  

GIE09799.1
BOMM01000012.1:79628-82451                                      
Paractinoplanes ferrugineus                                     

LexA-protease LexA_DNA_bind   ?  CdiA* WXG   ?  

GIE25754.1
BOMN01000126.1:74746-78718                                      
Winogradskya humida                                             

  ?  MFS_1 CdiA*   ?  SM-MscS

GIE77898.1
BOMT01000038.1:137-2699                                         
Actinoplanes philippinensis                                     

WXG CdiA*   ?  Phospholip_A2_3

GIF19215.1
BOMY01000013.1:104816-109171                                    
Paractinoplanes tereljensis                                     

PBP_like_2   ?  CdiA*   ?  GGDEF EAL

MBA2694519.1
JACCWA010000071.1:5717-8005                                     
Actinomycetota bacterium                                        

LysE   ?  WXG CdiA*

MBC7976017.1
JACMKQ010000837.1:4600-7851                                     
Myxococcales bacterium                                          

  ?    ?  CdiA*

MBC8061037.1
JACMJL010000171.1:1-3962                                        
Clostridiaceae bacterium                                        

CdiA*   ?  Spore_permease

MBE9123578.1
JADEXC010000151.1:12084-15325                                   
Tychonema sp. LEGE 07199                                        

CdiA   ?  CdiA*   ?  

MBF6229267.1
JADLRE010000033.1:3270-22840                                    
Nocardia abscessus                                              

  ?  WXG MPtase WXG SecA Helicase_C MPtase CdiA HTH HTH_3 HTH HTH HTH HTH HTH HTH* p450 p450

MBI3713185.1
JACQDW010000118.1:1792-17110                                    
Burkholderiales bacterium                                       

  ?    ?  FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 CdiA*

MBI5209721.1
JACRDT010000014.1:45029-68285                                   
Elusimicrobia bacterium                                         

Caspase Big_7 WD40 BetaPropeller WD40 Redoxin GGDEF GGDEF HD CdiA STY-kinase* RADICAL-SAM HemN_C   ?  

MBI5241656.1
JACRDS010000160.1:5095-11094                                    
Elusimicrobia bacterium                                         

Memo   ?  CdiA* PGM_PMM_I PGM_PMM_II PGM_PMM_III PGM_PMM_IV   ?  

MBI5623038.1
JACRDQ010000018.1:255319-265986                                 
Elusimicrobia bacterium                                         

  ?  Nucleos_tra2_N Gate Nucleos_tra2_C GGDEF GGDEF CdiA*   ?    ?  

MBI5882567.1
JACRNU010000033.1:15370-19337                                   
Elusimicrobia bacterium                                         

TsaE DUF6629 CdiA* TsaD Acetylase

MBJ6760611.1
JAEMGR010000003.1:669917-677551                                 
Myxococcaceae bacterium JPH2                                    

SMI1_KNR4   ?  CdiA* SLATT HAMP PAS His-Kinase

MBK6443393.1
JADIZV010000004.1:637436-640514                                 
Candidatus Phosphoribacter baldrii                              

  ?    ?  WXG CdiA* T7SS_ESX_EspC YbaB_DNA_bd

MBK9265693.1
JADJXL010000025.1:892648-897082                                 
Polyangiaceae bacterium                                         

  ?    ?  Tox-PAAR-like CdiA* DUF2169 DUF2169

MBL6448414.1
JAEUGD010000064.1:1-4167                                        
Fulvivirga marina                                               

CdiA*   ?    ?  

MBL8548945.1
JAEUMQ010000001.1:590000-594585                                 
Hyphomonadaceae bacterium                                       

35exo   ?  CdiA* SspB RusA

MBL8616353.1
JAEUKK010000096.1:52398-57974                                   
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                                   

  ?    ?  MuF CdiA*   ?  Terminase_6C

MBN0175420.1
JAFFUR010000070.1:1-2121                                        
Pseudomonas aeruginosa                                          

CdiA*   ?  CdiI_4

MBN1172454.1
JAFGOK010000330.1:274-2902                                      
Micromonosporaceae bacterium                                    

  ?  CdiA* DUF6244 HAD

MBN2794721.1
JAFGVN010000046.1:4393-8891                                     
Clostridia bacterium                                            

DUF4279 Transposase_20 DEDD_Tnp_IS110 CdiA*   ?  Phage_int_SAM_1 Phage_integrase

MBO4255392.1
WVUG01000071.1:2555-7995                                        
Streptomyces griseorubiginosus                                  

DUF3417 Phosphorylase   ?  CdiA*   ?  DUF6086

MBS0221260.1
JAFEBU010000037.1:109-3211                                      
Proteobacteria bacterium                                        

Methyltransf_25   ?  CdiA*   ?  

MBU9444406.1
JAHPNO010000017.1:18519-25745                                   
Burkholderia multivorans                                        

LysR_substrate Epimerase CdiA*   ?  POTRA_2 ShlB

MBV6668444.1
JAHTMP010000001.1:850967-873766                                 
Xanthomonas euvesicatoria pv. alangii                           

POTRA_2 ShlB   ?  CdiA*   ?  TspO_MBR

MBV6748667.1
JAHTLD010000001.1:10295-14794                                   
Pseudomonas chlororaphis                                        

Tox-Ribonuclease Imm-Barstar CdiA*   ?    ?  

MBV9024027.1
JAFAUH010000159.1:16443-18889                                   
Streptomycetaceae bacterium                                     

Acetylase   ?  WXG CdiA*

MBV9952599.1
JAFBAD010000274.1:143-4555                                      
Acidimicrobiia bacterium                                        

  ?  PrsW CdiA* Peripla_BP_6   ?  

MBX2798561.1
JAHQVJ010000080.1:1-3912                                        
Myxococcales bacterium                                          

TIR LysM CdiA*   ?    ?  

MBX3168586.1
JAHBVR010000008.1:96006-100904                                  
Vulcanimicrobiota bacterium                                     

WYL-C HTH_11   ?  CdiA*   ?  RNASEII

MBX3411221.1
JAHBXR010000001.1:187371-190190                                 
Pirellulales bacterium                                          

DUF4123   ?  CdiA*   ?  PAAR_motif

MCA9553537.1
JAGQJG010000399.1:402-6315                                      
Myxococcales bacterium                                          

ENDO3 EndIII_4Fe-2S   ?  CdiA* AcylCoA_DH_N Acyl-CoA_dh_N Acyl-CoA_dh_M Acyl-CoA_dh_1 Acyl-CoA_dh_C PSCyt1

MCB9564559.1
JACKDR010000028.1:67962-72768                                   
Kofleriaceae bacterium                                          

Toluene_X   ?  CdiA*   ?  CdiA

MCC4598329.1
JAJGQE010000059.1:34-10854                                      
Xanthomonas campestris pv. phormiicola                          

FilH FilH FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 CdiA*   ?  Y1_Tnp

MCD0442795.1
JAJLQZ010000002.1:240064-245240                                 
Glycomyces amatae                                               

PBPI Glyco_hydro_39 Alpha-L-AF_C CdiA*   ?  DAHP_synth_1

MCE3018433.1
JAJTID010000164.1:103-4944                                      
Pirellula sp.                                                   

PD CdiA*

MCG8597896.1
JAKSBE010000563.1:3308-8358                                     
Kiloniellales bacterium                                         

TPP_enzyme_C Fer4_20 FAD-NAD-dep-oxidoreductase Ferredoxin-RRM CdiA* SMAD   ?  

MCI8629691.1
JAAWDT010000081.1:3729-5453                                     
Bacillota bacterium                                             

  ?    ?  CdiA*

MCI9072090.1
JAAWKU010000020.1:47361-55572                                   
Lachnospiraceae bacterium                                       

Tad Macoilin DUF5702 MA DUF5702   ?  CdiA* Flp1_like T2SSF

MCL2777154.1
WQZB01000008.1:74714-79463                                      
Polyangiaceae bacterium                                         

DPBB_1   ?  CdiA* POTRA_1 Mur_ligase Mur_ligase_M Mur_ligase_C

MCL2779677.1
WQZB01000083.1:1-3487                                           
Polyangiaceae bacterium                                         

CdiA*   ?  ABC_tran

MUT65614.1
WOVL01000007.1:49816-52238                                      
Paenibacillus sp. NEAU-GSW1                                     

Ntox12   ?  CdiA*   ?  HTH_21 HIN-HTH

NIK22053.1
JAASRW010000002.1:25694-32220                                   
Paenibacillus lupini                                            

PAPS_reduct GTP_EFTU APS_kinase PrsW CdiA*   ?    ?  

NUS45728.1
JABFVX010000514.1:1-8681                                        
Mycobacteriaceae bacterium                                      

CdiA Sigma-HTH MPtase ST-Hiskin*

OGB07411.1
MERW01000032.1:1145-5543                                        
Burkholderiales bacterium RIFCSPHIGHO2_02_FULL_64_19            

  ?    ?  DUF2061 Band_7_1 SHOCT CdiA*

OMD44969.1
MPTD01000035.1:1-6716                                           
Paenibacillus odorifer                                          

  ?    ?    ?    ?  CdiA*

OMG50219.1
MRTR01000005.1:41959-47341                                      
Paenibacillus macerans                                          

MerR-HTH MerR   ?  WXG PUL PG-binding CdiA*   ?  SUKH_6

OUS04914.1
MAAL01000033.1:50117-56823                                      
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium 42_54_T18                         

p450   ?  Phage_GPD VgrG CdiA*   ?  

OXA72595.1
MUGU01000167.1:1129-2723                                        
Flavobacterium columnare NBRC 100251 = ATCC 23463               

Y1_Tnp   ?  CdiA*

POD90219.1
MTAG01000015.1:54757-59291                                      
Pectobacterium odoriferum                                       

Fumerase_C Fumerase   ?  Pyocin_S CdiA*   ?  SymE_toxin

PPD10836.1
PERJ01000537.1:1-1380                                           
Methylocystis sp.                                               

CdiA* RnaseT2

PRQ02633.1
PVNL01000111.1:21477-33025                                      
Enhygromyxa salina                                              

RHS FGS TcdB_toxin_midN TcdB_toxin_midC RHS CdiA*   ?    ?  

PRX21323.1
PVMZ01000006.1:126734-129622                                    
Actinoplanes italicus                                           

  ?  WXG CdiA*   ?  Phospholip_A2_3

PRY27988.1
PVZG01000009.1:158958-163622                                    
Pseudosporangium ferrugineum                                    

4HBT   ?  CdiA*   ?  Schlafen His-Kinase CitB-HTH

PTL85468.1
PZOX01000001.1:459588-466762                                    
Vitiosangium sp. GDMCC 1.1324                                   

DUF58 TrapB MoxR-AAA CdiA*   ?  Beta_helix Pectate_lyase_3

PZM89344.1
QGUG01000673.1:1-1917                                           
Actinobacteria bacterium                                        

  ?  WXG CdiA*   ?  

QKV81434.1
CP054925.1:6315031-6318365                                      
Amycolatopsis sp. Hca4                                          

WXG   ?  SCP2 CdiA* Vsr

QQQ80561.1
CP064192.1:3424045-3427502                                      
Saccharothrix sp. 6-C                                           

  ?    ?  HTH_21 CdiA* DegT_DnrJ_EryC1

RKH43358.1
RAWG01000068.1:22483-28975                                      
Corallococcus sicarius                                          

STY-kinase PilZ DnaJ TPR   ?  CdiA* Aldedh DUF779

RKZ53532.1
QNEL01000028.1:3156-7590                                        
Candidatus Parabeggiatoa sp. nov. 3                             

Skillet-DUF2809   ?  CdiA* tRNA-synt_1c tRNA-synt_1c_C tRNA-synt_1c_C2 TauE

RKZ82562.1
QNER01000512.1:24-2285                                          
Candidatus Parabeggiatoa sp. nov. 1                             

CdiA*   ?    ?  

RLK09787.1
RCCV01000004.1:496105-500430                                    
Micromonospora sp. M71_S20                                      

Glyoxalase_6 Glyoxalase_6   ?  CdiA* DUF6244   ?  

RZJ58263.1
SEBX01000017.1:3803-8984                                        
Hymenobacter sp.                                                

ROT   ?  DUF772 DDE_Tnp_1_6 CdiA*

SDT44497.1
LT629775.1:2945013-2950271                                      
Streptomyces sp. TLI_053                                        

McrA-NTD   ?  T7SS_signal CdiA*   ?  MFS_3

SDZ69274.1
FNPI01000059.1:1-1339                                           
Evansella caseinilytica                                         

WXG   ?  CdiA*

SJN59490.1
FULE01000050.1:45602-51187                                      
Vibrio ruber DSM 16370                                          

DUF4123   ?  PAAR_motif CdiA* Phage_GPD VgrG DUF2345 HAM

SNZ21744.1
OBEL01000013.1:1-1782                                           
Cohaesibacter gelatinilyticus                                   

CdiA*   ?    ?  

SUF39122.1
UGWI01000001.1:3581681-3589078                                  
Salmonella enterica                                             

  ?    ?  RHS* DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS Phage_GPD VgrG Gp5_C

TDB96041.1
SMKE01000287.1:11-3735                                          
Micromonospora fluostatini                                      

CdiA* DUF6244   ?  

TDC66094.1
SMKJ01000016.1:9053-20669                                       
Micromonospora sp. KC207                                        

  ?    ?  2H MORC REase-DUF3883 CdiA*

THA79084.1
SSBL01000001.1:155566-164697                                    
Streptomyces sp. A0642                                          

B12-binding RADICAL-SAM PrsW CdiA*   ?    ?  MFS_3

TVL16401.1
LVDE01000004.1:118790-122017                                    
Shewanella algae                                                

Toxin-deaminase   ?  CdiA* HTH NUE

VFT06025.1
CAADJI010000002.1:2109825-2131288                               
Pseudomonas aeruginosa                                          

FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH DUF637N DUF637 PT-VENN CdiA* CdiI_4 RHS RHS RHS RHS

VTR95487.1
LR593886.1:5669216-5698911                                      
Gemmata massiliana                                              

Glyco_trans_1_2 TPR Glycos_transf_2 TPR   ?  SdrD_B SdrD_B SdrD_B SdrD_B SdrD_B SdrD_B SdrD_B SdrD_B SdrD_B SdrD_B SdrD_B SdrD_B SdrD_B SdrD_B SdrD_B SdrD_B Calx-beta Calx-beta Calx-beta Calx-beta Calx-beta Calx-beta Calx-beta IG IG RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS HINT CdiA*   ?  HTH_17

WP_012303506.1
NZ_CP009792.1:1277301-1286871                                   
Yersinia pseudotuberculosis YPIII                               

VWA POTRA_2 ShlB CdiA*   ?  CdiI

WP_159724576.1
NZ_LR732744.1:1699883-1715958                                   
Acinetobacter proteolyticus                                     

Imm42 GntP_permease POTRA_2 ShlB ESPR TPS FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 CdiA*   ?  

WP_007133141.1
NZ_AGIP01000028.1:18801-25703                                   
Paenibacillus lactis 154                                        

Acetylase CNHydrolase PrsW CdiA*   ?  Beta-lactamase

WP_007340396.1
NZ_AMWG01000163.1:48464-52745                                   
Rhodopirellula baltica SWK14                                    

  ?  CdiA*   ?  

WP_007883977.1
NZ_AKJW01000110.1:17429-27739                                   
Herbaspirillum sp. CF444                                        

  ?    ?  ESPR TPS FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 CdiA* POTRA_2 ShlB   ?  

WP_207655444.1
NZ_ALXI01000102.1:28696-35932                                   
Clostridium sp. Maddingley MBC34-26                             

PgaD Glycos_transf_2   ?  Phage_int_SAM_4 Phage_integrase Glycosyl-hydro-6hairpin CdiA*

WP_012826385.1
NC_013440.1:1579471-1587889                                     
Haliangium ochraceum DSM 14365                                  

BrxC_BrxD DEAD Helicase_C MPTase-PVC Annexin Ntox3 CdiA*   ?    ?  

WP_014005719.1
NC_015856.1:2037421-2052533                                     
Collimonas fungivorans Ter331                                   

  ?  POTRA_2 ShlB ESPR TPS FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 CdiA*   ?    ?  

WP_014692718.1
NC_017803.1:6302254-6306223                                     
Actinoplanes sp. SE50/110                                       

T7SS_ESX_EspC WXG CdiA*   ?  DEAD DbpA

WP_051080343.1
NZ_KB889963.1:1370612-1373733                                   
Methylocystis rosea SV97                                        

  ?    ?    ?  CdiA*   ?  

WP_202804463.1
NZ_KB235960.1:136337-141193                                     
Baaleninema simplex PCC 7105                                    

  ?    ?    ?    ?  Ntox1 CdiA*

WP_019637138.1
NZ_KB907252.1:183071-186416                                     
Paenibacillus fonticola DSM 21315                               

  ?    ?  CdiA*   ?  HNH-DHNNK

WP_025716319.1
NZ_ASSB01000069.1:33103-37297                                   
Paenibacillus sp. 1-18                                          

Imm11 DUF4280 Phage_GPD CdiAC CdiA*   ?  

WP_026930199.1
NZ_ATYW01000008.1:188142-192240                                 
Glycomyces tenuis DSM 44171                                     

  ?  CdiA* NADAR GPP34 2H

WP_155830342.1
NZ_ATYW01000025.1:44595-50799                                   
Glycomyces tenuis DSM 44171                                     

Lant_dehydr_C ICLR-HTH   ?  CdiA*   ?  

WP_051542005.1
NZ_JHVC01000008.1:122500-126467                                 
Clostridium lundense DSM 17049                                  

  ?  Ntox30   ?  CdiA*   ?  

WP_156897687.1
NZ_AUFO01000024.1:91754-97244                                   
Paenibacillus massiliensis subsp. panacisoli DSM 21345          

Epimerase   ?    ?  Phage_GPD Phage_base_V DUF2345 CdiA*

WP_133884339.1
NZ_JOGR01000010.1:499126-502547                                 
Glycomyces sp. NRRL B-16210                                     

  ?  DUF397   ?    ?  MA CdiA*

WP_157623712.1
NZ_JBHEZZ010000002.1:425481-429243                              
Streptacidiphilus cavernicola                                   

  ?    ?    ?  T7SS_signal CdiA*   ?  

WP_051840830.1
NZ_JOFZ01000014.1:80316-84374                                   
Streptomyces sp. NRRL F-5126                                    

  ?  Acetylase   ?  WXG WXG CdiA* Acetylase

WP_081848520.1
NZ_JNLE01000003.1:751842-756146                                 
Clostridium sp. KNHs205                                         

WXG HEPN   ?  Fur-HTH CdiA*

WP_051685138.1
NZ_JNLE01000003.1:2640435-2645473                               
Clostridium sp. KNHs205                                         

TPR TPR WXG   ?    ?  CdiA*

WP_052742350.1
NZ_JQGJ02000009.1:190157-193613                                 
Pseudomonas frederiksbergensis                                  

  ?    ?    ?  CdiA*   ?  

WP_052429684.1
NZ_CP009285.1:6847672-6857573                                   
Paenibacillus borealis                                          

  ?  Fe-S_biosyn RADICAL-SAM CdiA* SLH ZU5 Beta-helix Big_3 Big_3 Big_3 Big_3

WP_122579696.1
NZ_UTGB01000112.1:1985-5497                                     
Pseudomonas viridiflava                                         

  ?    ?  CdiA*   ?  TnpB_IS66

WP_205903126.1
NZ_UUFR01000459.1:1-2565                                        
Pseudomonas viridiflava                                         

  ?    ?  DUF637 CdiA*

WP_052720695.1
NZ_JZKF01000030.1:3282-6012                                     
Actinoplanes rectilineatus                                      

  ?    ?  YbaB_DNA_bd   ?  WXG PspB CdiA*

WP_052732324.1
NZ_LATM01000001.1:1064545-1068766                               
Hymenobacter terrenus                                           

HTH_18   ?    ?  bPH_1 TssD CdiA*

WP_150118694.1
NZ_CP013232.1:2312742-2327120                                   
Collimonas fungivorans                                          

  ?  ESPR TPS FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 CdiA*   ?  POTRA_2 ShlB

WP_237653965.1
NZ_CP076250.1:4687905-4706465                                   
Xanthomonas translucens pv. poae                                

DDE_Tnp_1 DUF4096   ?  FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 PT-VENN CdiA* TPS FilH FilH FilH POTRA_2 ShlB

WP_055985024.1
NZ_LMQP01000003.1:1414882-1419130                               
Sphingomonas sp. Leaf412                                        

HSP20   ?  CdiA* CTP_synth_N GATase SecG

WP_197416676.1
NZ_CP013737.1:1815073-1829893                                   
Herbaspirillum rubrisubalbicans M1                              

ESPR TPS FilH FilH FilH TPS Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 STox-30   ?    ?    ?  FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 CdiA*

WP_159037152.1
NZ_LN929838.1:153128-161927                                     
Streptomyces specialis                                          

TPR TPR AP-ATPase HerA POC2 CdiA*   ?  

WP_059893435.1
NZ_LOZL01000026.1:39185-54812                                   
Burkholderia ubonensis                                          

MFS_1 DSBH ESPR TPS FilH FilH FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 CdiA* POTRA_2 ShlB   ?  

WP_060535680.1
NZ_CP013023.1:4068371-4072124                                   
Paenibacillus bovis                                             

  ?  CdiA*   ?    ?    ?  

WP_067497491.1
NZ_LOJP01000001.1:1744382-1747622                               
Actinoplanes sp. TFC3                                           

  ?    ?  WXG CdiA*   ?  YbaB_DNA_bd

WP_068279916.1
NZ_LRRB01000301.1:52017-55934                                   
Aldersonia kunmingensis                                         

Amino_oxidase   ?  WXG CdiA* WXG WXG100

WP_161487903.1
NZ_LVJH01000024.1:11720-20561                                   
Paenibacillus glacialis                                         

  ?    ?  Phage_GPD Phage_base_V DUF2345 EndoU_bacteria Phage_base_V Phage_GPD Phage_base_V CdiA*

WP_084411352.1
NZ_LVJH01000050.1:17884-21391                                   
Paenibacillus glacialis                                         

  ?    ?    ?  CdiA*   ?  

WP_070394524.1
NZ_CP017599.1:6561077-6565925                                   
Moorena producens PAL-8-15-08-1                                 

Peripla_BP_2   ?  CdiA*   ?    ?  

WP_190516715.1
NZ_JACJSC010000002.1:304951-308805                              
Planktothrix sp. FACHB-1365                                     

  ?  Ribosomal_S4 S4 Mob_synth_C Radical_SAM CdiA* Epimerase

WP_207650266.1
NZ_FRCP01000036.1:1063-6487                                     
Anaerosporobacter mobilis DSM 15930                             

ParBC   ?    ?  HINT ParBC CdiA*

WP_075130913.1
NZ_MSIF01000001.1:400420-404291                                 
Actinophytocola xinjiangensis                                   

FN3 PhoD   ?  WXG CdiA*   ?  YbaB_DNA_bd

WP_076157463.1
NZ_JBEZVB010000002.1:210686-213640                              
Amycolatopsis coloradensis                                      

YbaB_DNA_bd T7SS_ESX_EspC WXG CdiA*   ?  HTH_3

WP_225910199.1
NZ_MXPF01000054.1:1-3136                                        
Salmonella enterica subsp. salamae serovar 13,22:z29:enx        

  ?    ?    ?  CdiA*

WP_080066698.1
NZ_MZGX01000050.1:1-3373                                        
Ruminiclostridium hungatei                                      

Imm11 PT-TG CdiA*   ?  PT-TG ddrB-ParB Tox-AHH

WP_143014722.1
NZ_FNAD01000001.1:326587-332973                                 
Glycomyces harbinensis                                          

  ?    ?  Trypco1 CdiA* Trypsin NACHT BetaPropeller Beta-Prop

WP_091040589.1
NZ_FNAD01000026.1:24404-27647                                   
Glycomyces harbinensis                                          

  ?  CdiA* WXG WXG   ?  

WP_091437590.1
NZ_BMMJ01000016.1:57133-60560                                   
Micromonospora yangpuensis                                      

PadR-HTH   ?  CdiA* DUF6244 Acyl-CoA_dh_N Acyl-CoA_dh_M Acyl-CoA_dh_1

WP_175482632.1
NZ_FMZZ01000001.1:626907-635409                                 
Actinokineospora iranica                                        

  ?    ?  Imm36 TNT   ?  Tox-ART-RSE Tox-Caspase CdiA Tox-Caspase Tox-RelA*

WP_139213435.1
NZ_FOCU01000012.1:234814-237735                                 
Pseudomonas sp. ok266                                           

  ?    ?    ?    ?  CdiA*

WP_093520425.1
NZ_FOIJ01000006.1:273208-278094                                 
Stigmatella erecta                                              

GreA_GreB CdiA*   ?  Peptidase_M24 SEC-C Peptidase_C39_2

WP_141401332.1
NZ_OBEL01000013.1:1474-4789                                     
Cohaesibacter gelatinilyticus                                   

  ?    ?  CdiA* FragX_IP

WP_226563743.1
NZ_JAIVKG010000001.1:341377-346406                              
Shewanella chilikensis                                          

  ?  Imm52   ?  CdiA*   ?  

WP_253256791.1
NZ_PKQQ01000023.1:30007-34319                                   
Stenotrophomonas sp. VV52                                       

  ?    ?  Fil_haemagg_2 CdiA*

WP_175764950.1
NZ_CADFCZ010000002.1:514666-532334                              
Burkholderia multivorans                                        

Epimerase BacA POTRA_2 ShlB ESPR TPS FilH FilH FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 CdiA*   ?  

WP_110998000.1
NZ_QKTW01000009.1:173911-183977                                 
Taibaiella soli                                                 

  ?    ?  SpvB BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midC RHS RHS CdiA*   ?    ?  

WP_112136070.1
NZ_QFRW01000094.1:42407-46367                                   
Glycomyces dulcitolivorans                                      

PSBP   ?  CdiA* ISOCOT cHTH TPR

WP_120043194.1
NZ_QZFU01000029.1:149250-203045                                 
Nocardia panacis                                                

  ?    ?  WXG Gly_rich_2 MscS_porin CdiA MA CdiA ST-Hiskin MPtase MPtase MPtase*   ?    ?  

WP_121249797.1
NZ_RBIL01000001.1:1987655-1995825                               
Solirubrobacter pauli                                           

MFS_1 SLATTlike-2TM CdiA*   ?  TPR DnaJ NucS_C NucS_N

WP_121608285.1
NZ_CP033055.1:4514730-4520464                                   
Serratia sp. 3ACOL1                                             

Phage_int_SAM_4 Phage_integrase CdiA*   ?    ?  DUF5906

WP_164466069.1
NZ_BOMX01000115.1:2450-6404                                     
Actinoplanes teichomyceticus                                    

T7SS_ESX_EspC WXG   ?  DEAD DbpA CdiA*

WP_123821460.1
NZ_RKQG01000003.1:464437-473109                                 
Kitasatospora cineracea                                         

BULBLECTIN B-lectin BULBLECTIN Trypsin ALF ALF ALF ALF ALF ALF CdiA*   ?  DDE_5   ?  

WP_127553817.1
NZ_AP019371.1:9048952-9052993                                   
Actinoplanes sp. OR16                                           

  ?  WXG CdiA*   ?  Aldo_ket_red YhhN

WP_131144582.1
NZ_BMWV01000002.1:603062-609829                                 
Pseudoduganella albidiflava                                     

Caspase Glucodextran_B CEP63 Sel1 Sel1   ?  PG_binding_1 CdiA* Na_H_Exchanger Dabb

WP_132399913.1
NZ_SMKJ01000079.1:4489-6893                                     
Micromonospora sp. KC207                                        

DUF6244 CdiA*   ?    ?  DEDD_Tnp_IS110

WP_209280769.1
NZ_MYFO02000018.1:67377-71224                                   
Paenibacillus athensensis                                       

DUF423   ?    ?  His-Kinase HisKA_3 CdiA*

WP_136535203.1
NZ_STGY01000055.1:53359-55921                                   
Glycomyces buryatensis                                          

  ?    ?  CdiA* WXG T7SS_ESX_EspC

WP_136918133.1
NZ_CP079217.1:7799481-7805560                                   
Polyangium aurulentum                                           

  ?  Tox-PAAR-like CdiA* DUF2169 Phage_GPD VgrG DUF2345   ?  

WP_232379518.1
NZ_SSMQ01000010.1:219665-224077                                 
Polyangium fumosum                                              

  ?  DUF2169   ?    ?  CdiA*

WP_245711507.1
NZ_FMZC01000021.1:61935-65829                                   
Paracidovorax valerianellae                                     

  ?    ?    ?  Fil_haemagg_2 DUF6862 CdiA*

WP_149388789.1
NZ_VTRU01000005.1:258622-263279                                 
Chryseobacterium panacisoli                                     

  ?    ?  CdiA*   ?  Tox-EDA39C

WP_155609727.1
NZ_WNZW01000001.1:1032623-1038510                               
Paenibacillus woosongensis                                      

  ?    ?  Phage_GPD CdiA* DUF4280 Imm11

WP_167333665.1
NZ_JMKU01000058.1:60-5011                                       
Paracidovorax oryzae ATCC 19882                                 

  ?  RHS_repeat RHS LysM CdiA*

WP_157172163.1
NZ_BAGF01000016.1:132231-176247                                 
Nocardia pneumoniae NBRC 100136                                 

  ?    ?  PP2C Lebercilin PP2C PP2C CdiA LacI LACI-HTH TRPR-HTH LACI-HTH LACI-HTH LACI-HTH LACI-HTH LACI-HTH LACI-HTH LacI LacI LACI-HTH*

WP_158839987.1
NZ_ML775959.1:545587-549012                                     
Saccharothrix deserti                                           

  ?  CdiA*   ?  Hemerythrin YbaB_DNA_bd YbaB_DNA_bd

WP_167022671.1
NZ_JAAOYX010000001.1:651479-668685                              
Luteibacter sp. SG786                                           

DUF3187 POTRA_2 ShlB TPS FilH FilH FilH FapA FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 CdiA*   ?    ?  

WP_169178476.1
NZ_JABBNC010000023.1:19652-22650                                
Actinoplanes sp. TBRC 11911                                     

  ?  WXG CdiA*   ?    ?  YbaB_DNA_bd

WP_172297402.1
NZ_JABJUQ010000007.1:2894435-2898863                            
Bacillus sp. WMMC1349                                           

  ?    ?  Nuc_N CdiA*   ?  DUF5081

WP_172913477.1
NZ_JADWWL010000019.1:81257-83899                                
Pantoea stewartii subsp. indologenes                            

DUF6572   ?  CdiA* Ntox7 Imm8

WP_176183268.1
NZ_CP054916.1:6601130-6606118                                   
Streptomyces sp. NA02950                                        

WXG CdiA* DUF6507 DUF6177   ?    ?  

WP_176435739.1
NZ_JABXEM010000119.1:17511-21568                                
Myxococcus sp. AM011                                            

Exop_C   ?  CdiA*   ?  HTH_18

WP_179049587.1
NZ_CP040297.1:4357806-4365124                                   
Nostoc sp. TCL26-01                                             

  ?    ?  CdiA*   ?  Caspase RNaseH-CATRA TPR TPR TPR TPR TPR

WP_184790557.1
NZ_BONT01000054.1:42080-46459                                   
Phytomonospora endophytica                                      

  ?  Mg_chelatase_C Mg_chelatase ChlI CdiA*   ?    ?  

WP_185045391.1
NZ_BAABFG010000005.1:812707-816830                              
Actinoplanes octamycinicus                                      

CdiA*   ?  DEAD DbpA   ?  WXG

WP_258905070.1
NZ_CP031087.1:6463123-6469215                                   
Actinokineospora sp. UTMC 2448                                  

RNA_pol_Rpb1_5 RNA_pol_Rpb1_4 RNA_pol_Rpb1_3 DDRP-betaprime RNA_pol_Rpb1_1 T7SS_ESX_EspC WXG CdiA*   ?  

WP_189680415.1
NZ_BNCJ01000006.1:145-7926                                      
Seohaeicola zhoushanensis                                       

  ?  CdiA*   ?  EamA EamA

WP_230050130.1
NZ_CAKKMT010000009.1:43127-51372                                
Erwinia aphidicola                                              

  ?  ColD DUF637 CdiA* TPS FilH DUF637N POTRA_2 ShlB

WP_194817354.1
NZ_CAWPUZ010000010.1:1967467-2030823                            
Nocardia sp. XZ_19_385                                          

  ?  YbaB_DNA_bd Gly_rich_2 Abhydrolase_8 Myosin_tail_1 CyaA-like CALCOCO1 PspA ST-Hiskin Sigma70_r4_2 ST-Hiskin Sigma-HTH Sigma-HTH Sigma70_r4_2 Sigma-HTH Sigma-HTH Sigma70_r4_2 4PPT_N ACPS Abhydrolase_8 Abhydrolase_8 MPtase MPtase ST-Hiskin ST-Hiskin MPtase MPtase CdiA E-RE Tox-ART-VIP2*   ?  WXG

WP_201440508.1
NZ_CP064192.1:3424045-3427502                                   
Saccharothrix sp. 6-C                                           

  ?  CdiA*   ?  DegT_DnrJ_EryC1 MTase

WP_203728336.1
NZ_BAAATX010000024.1:134781-138475                              
Paractinoplanes durhamensis                                     

  ?  WXG   ?  PBP_like_2 CdiA*

WP_203796463.1
NZ_BAAAQE010000029.1:56989-59573                                
Actinoplanes couchii                                            

  ?  WXG   ?    ?  CdiA*

WP_239152789.1
NZ_BOPF01000007.1:274102-277087                                 
Virgisporangium aliadipatigenens                                

  ?    ?  AbfB NMN_transporter CdiA*

WP_204223606.1
NZ_CP069396.1:13016866-13021035                                 
Archangium violaceum                                            

DUF218 Glycolipid_bind CdiA*   ?  HNH_2

WP_205210871.1
NZ_JAFFZO010000019.1:21254-25735                                
Amphritea pacifica                                              

ENDOU HEAT CdiA*   ?    ?  

WP_228091436.1
NZ_JAJFAX010000002.1:35402-39560                                
Glycomyces sp. TRM65418                                         

HTH_DeoR ISOCOT UTRA GntR-HTH   ?  CdiA* Amidohydro_1

WP_209412934.1
NZ_JAGIYX010000010.1:54055-58025                                
Kitasatospora sp. RG8                                           

PIN   ?  T7SS_signal CdiA*   ?  SLATT

WP_211888436.1
NZ_JAERJW010000006.1:106193-115158                              
Providencia rettgeri                                            

PAAR_motif DUF4225 TolA Fil_haemagg_2 DUF637 PT-VENN CdiA*   ?  SWI2_SNF2 REase

WP_213170868.1
NZ_CP070496.1:3277982-3284679                                   
Natronoglycomyces albus                                         

DUF3224 PepX_C Peptidase_S15 CdiA*   ?  PepX_C Peptidase_S15

WP_213172045.1
NZ_CP070496.1:876207-880315                                     
Natronoglycomyces albus                                         

AbiEi_4 AbiEii CdiA*   ?    ?  

WP_213172545.1
NZ_CP070496.1:1500241-1506074                                   
Natronoglycomyces albus                                         

Cas_Cas2CT1978   ?  CdiA* Trigger_C FKBP Trigger_N CLP_protease

WP_222811210.1
NZ_CP090447.1:5927005-5932425                                   
Streptomyces spinosirectus                                      

DUF6086   ?  WXG CdiA*   ?  DUF3417 Phosphorylase

WP_224858676.1
NZ_JAIUZJ010000011.1:136101-139186                              
Ruegeria marisrubri                                             

HTH_28 DNA_methylase DUF3291 CdiA*

WP_238256656.1
NZ_BPRD01000322.1:1-2532                                        
Methylorubrum podarium                                          

CdiA*   ?    ?  

WP_239288878.1
NZ_JAKRNP010000002.1:80839-86972                                
Paenibacillus sp. ACRSA                                         

  ?    ?  CdiA* Imm3   ?  

WP_252485290.1
NZ_JAMHIV010000038.1:45779-50417                                
Crossiella sp. SN42                                             

Transp_cyt_pur   ?  WXG CdiA*   ?  FAD_binding_3

WP_257452643.1
NZ_JANKBZ010000005.1:220987-228119                              
Archangium lipolyticum                                          

Pro_isomerase ab-Hydrolase macroglobulin-like Caspase CdiA*   ?  ab-Hydrolase

WP_258502959.1
NZ_JALPKR020000002.1:1525134-1538654                            
Variovorax sp. S12S4                                            

FCD GntR ESPR TPS FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 Fil_haemagg_2 DUF3106 CdiA*   ?    ?  

WP_259127858.1
NZ_JANUCO010000001.1:598777-604658                              
Chryseobacterium ginsenosidimutans                              

  ?    ?  CdiA*   ?  Lipase_GDSL_2


